Klaipédos empionatas 25 m baseine
Klaipeda, 27- - 28-11-2024

Event 36

2024-11-28 - 20:55

Men, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. ZVAGINIS, Nojus
100m: 1:00.43 1:00.43
200m: 2:09.17 1:08.74
300m: 3:19.43 1:10.26
400m: 4:30.49 1:11.06

2. RONSKIJ, Edgaras
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18
200m: 2:17.88 1:11.70
300m: 3:29.78 1:11.90
400m: 4:42.18 1:12.40

3. GENUPSKIS, Lukas
100m: 1:09.71 1:09.71
200m: 2:21.93 1:12.22
300m: 3:35.78 1:13.85
400m: 4:48.64 1:12.86
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08  Siauliu "Delfinas"
5:42.70 1:12.21 900m: 10:30.84
6:54.95 1:12.25 1000m: 11:42.93
8:07.21 1:12.26 1100m: 12:54.92
9:18.95 1:11.74 1200m: 14:07.27

06 D.Sadauskiene
5:53.93 1:11.75 900m: 10:47.70
7:07.41 1:13.48 1000m: 12:01.74
8:21.16 1:13.75 1100m: 13:15.44
9:34.46 1:13.30 1200m: 14:29.15

08  N.Jurciuk
6:03.49 1:14.85 900m: 11:07.13
7:18.90 1:15.41 1000m: 12:21.70
8:34.97 1:16.07 1100m: 13:36.21
9:51.27 1:16.30 1200m: 14:49.80
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Time Pts

17:39.78 510
15:19.27 1:12.00
16:30.38 1:11.11
17:39.78  1:09.40

18:01.90 479
15:43.40 1:14.25

16:57.56 1:14.16
18:01.90 1:04.34

18:24.95 450
16:03.71 1:13.91

17:15.64 1:11.93
18:24.95 1:09.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Klaipédos Gintaro sporto centras
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